
130

NDSLP
EXTRA SLIM 
DUCTED
6 Heat Pump models
From 2,5 to 7 kW

INDOOR UNIT 
NDSLP 7-9-12-16-18-22 R

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
• Extremely thin at 190 mm.
• The only modular ducted unit that 

can be installed horizontally or vertically
as a floor console or a wall or ceiling
mounted unit.

• Largest capacity range.

• Low noise levels.
• Washable anti-bacterial, anti-mould filter

included.
• 3-Speed Centrifugal Ventilation.

Wall, floor and ceiling installation

ST NDSLP 7R ST NDSLP 9R ST NDSLP 12R ST NDSLP 16R ST NDSLP 18R ST NDSLP 22R

2,2

0.037

2,5

0.037

20/24/31

335/470/880

5/6/7,5

585

890

190

25

7SP03R001
1/2”

1/4”

2,8

0.037

3,2

0.037

20/24/31

335/470/880

5/6/7,5

585

890

190

25

7SP03R002
1/2”

1/4”

3,6

0.037

4

0.037

27/35/39

335/470/880

5/6/7,5

585

890

190

25

7SP03R003
1/2”

1/4”

4,5

0.065

5

0.065

27/35/39

450/540/620

4,7/7,2/10

585

890

190

25

7SP03R004
1/2”

1/4”

5,6

0.065

6,3

0.065

34/39/43

450/540/620

4,7/7,2/10

585

890

190

25

7SP03R005
1/2”

1/4”

6.4

0.088

7

0.088

34/39/43

520/600/680

4,7/7,2/10

585

890

190

25

7SP03R006
1/2”

1/4”

Cooling 

Heating

Indoor
unit

Capacity kW

Input power kW

Capacity kW

Input power kW

Sound pressure level to 1 m 1 dB(A)

Air flow 1 m3/h

Available static pressure 1 Pa

Height mm

Width mm

Depth mm

Weight kg

Part number

Suction pipe diameter inches

Liquid pipe diameter inches
Pipe
line

ST NDSLP 7R ST NDSLP 9R ST NDSLP 12R ST NDSLP 16R ST NDSLP 18R ST NDSLP 22RAccessories Size

Wired remote control NRCT-FL Part number

Infrared remote control AWAC-RCIRC-FL Part number

Simplified remote control NRCB-FL Part number

7ACELR001

7ACELR329

7ACELR315

7ACELR001

7ACELR329

7ACELR315

7ACELR001

7ACELR329

7ACELR315

7ACELR001

7ACELR329

7ACELR315

7ACELR001

7ACELR329

7ACELR315

7ACELR001

7ACELR329

7ACELR315

1 Data are relative to Low Speed, Medium Speed and High Speed.


