



NDSL
**EXTRA SLIM
 DUCTED**
 6 Heat Pump models
 From 2,5 to 7 kW



- ### PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
- Extremely thin at 190 mm.
 - The only modular ducted unit that can be installed horizontally or vertically as a floor console or a wall or ceiling mounted unit.
 - Largest capacity range.
 - Low noise levels.
 - Washable anti-bacterial, anti-mould filter included.
 - 3-Speed Centrifugal Ventilation.

			ST NDSL 7R	ST NDSL 9R	ST NDSL 12R	ST NDSL 16R	ST NDSL 18R	ST NDSL 22R
Cooling	Capacity	kW	2,2	2,8	3,6	4,5	5,6	6,4
	Input power	kW	0.037	0.037	0.037	0.065	0.065	0.088
Heating	Capacity	kW	2,5	3,2	4	5	6,3	7
	Input power	kW	0.037	0.037	0.037	0.065	0.065	0.088
Indoor unit	Sound pressure level to 1 m ¹	dB(A)	20/24/31	20/24/31	27/35/39	27/35/39	34/39/43	34/39/43
	Air flow ¹	m ³ /h	335/470/880	335/470/880	335/470/880	450/540/620	450/540/620	520/600/680
	Available static pressure ¹	Pa	5/6/7,5	5/6/7,5	5/6/7,5	4,7/7,2/10	4,7/7,2/10	4,7/7,2/10
	Height	mm	585	585	585	585	585	585
	Width	mm	890	890	890	890	890	890
	Depth	mm	190	190	190	190	190	190
	Weight	kg	25	25	25	25	25	25
Part number			7SP03R001	7SP03R002	7SP03R003	7SP03R004	7SP03R005	7SP03R006
Pipe line	Suction pipe diameter	inches	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	1/2"
	Liquid pipe diameter	inches	1/4"	1/4"	1/4"	1/4"	1/4"	1/4"

¹ Data are relative to Low Speed, Medium Speed and High Speed.

Accessories	Size	ST NDSL 7R	ST NDSL 9R	ST NDSL 12R	ST NDSL 16R	ST NDSL 18R	ST NDSL 22R
Wired remote control NRCT-FL	Part number	7ACELR001	7ACELR001	7ACELR001	7ACELR001	7ACELR001	7ACELR001
Infrared remote control AWAC-RCIRC-FL	Part number	7ACELR329	7ACELR329	7ACELR329	7ACELR329	7ACELR329	7ACELR329
Simplified remote control NRCB-FL	Part number	7ACELR315	7ACELR315	7ACELR315	7ACELR315	7ACELR315	7ACELR315